
Mount Pleasant Invitational - Class AA Varsity Girls
Midwest Threshers Campgrounds, Mt. Pleasant, IA

Sep. 24, 2013
72 and partly cloudy, Wind E at 6MPH

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mount Pleasant 30 2 4 5 9 10 12 17 16:36 0:48
2 Fort Madison 44 1 6 7 14 16 20 24 16:56 1:42
3 Fairfield 55 3 8 11 15 18 19 21 17:09 1:40
4 Washington 120 13 23 27 28 29 31 19:56 3:32
5 Keokuk 135 22 25 26 30 32 33 34 20:35 3:07

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mount Pleasant
2 Ellie Conrad, 11 16:09 6:30
4 Beth Wells, 11 16:31 6:39
5 Chloe Haffarnan, 12 16:32 6:39
9 Natalie Ita, 11 16:53 6:47
10 Emma L:udwig, 12 16:56 6:49
12 Hannah Weber, 12 17:23 6:59
17 Jenna Ludwig, 9 17:54 7:12

Total Time = 82:59     Total Places = 30

2. Fort Madison
1 Kaylee Alvarez, 11 16:05 6:28
6 Jordyn Meierotto, 12 16:36 6:41
7 Alysha Stickfort, 9 16:36 6:41
14 Hanna Global, 11 17:36 7:05
16 Nicole Stump, 10 17:46 7:09
20 Rachel Wolf, 11 18:09 7:18
24 Brynn Schroeder, 9 19:15 7:45

Total Time = 84:37     Total Places = 44

3. Fairfield
3 Taylor Ferrel, 10 16:17 6:33
8 Maggie Ferrel, 9 16:51 6:47
11 Ashlyn Elmore, 9 16:59 6:50
15 Tracy Andermann, 11 17:44 7:08
18 Kylie Kurtz, 9 17:56 7:13
19 Chloe Spalla, 10 18:03 7:15
21 Alyssa Fitch, 11 18:12 7:19

Total Time = 85:45     Total Places = 55

4. Washington
13 mariah howard, 9 17:35 7:04
23 stephanie loy, 11 19:01 7:39
27 stephanie fishback, 12 20:58 8:26
28 mackenzie knutson, 10 20:59 8:26
29 maggie voss, 9 21:07 8:29
31 grace redlinger, 12 21:28 8:38

Total Time = 99:37     Total Places = 120

5. Keokuk
22 Kelsey Walters, 10 18:58 7:38
25 Holly Noneman, 10 20:03 8:04
26 Sarah Nuno, 10 20:32 8:16
30 Haleigh Murphy, 9 21:16 8:33
32 Trinity Jeffers, 10 22:04 8:53
33 Madison Woolf, 10 22:48 9:10
34 Paige Kayvan, 10 23:56 9:38

Total Time = 102:51     Total Places = 135

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Kaylee Alvarez, 11 16:05 6:28 Fort Madison
2 2 Ellie Conrad, 11 16:09 6:30 Mount Pleasant
3 3 Taylor Ferrel, 10 16:17 6:33 Fairfield
4 4 Beth Wells, 11 16:31 6:39 Mount Pleasant
5 5 Chloe Haffarnan, 12 16:32 6:39 Mount Pleasant
6 6 Jordyn Meierotto, 12 16:36 6:41 Fort Madison
7 7 Alysha Stickfort, 9 16:36 6:41 Fort Madison
8 8 Maggie Ferrel, 9 16:51 6:47 Fairfield
9 9 Natalie Ita, 11 16:53 6:47 Mount Pleasant
10 10 Emma L:udwig, 12 16:56 6:49 Mount Pleasant
11 11 Ashlyn Elmore, 9 16:59 6:50 Fairfield
12 12 Hannah Weber, 12 17:23 6:59 Mount Pleasant

7:00 Pace
13 13 mariah howard, 9 17:35 7:04 Washington
14 14 Hanna Global, 11 17:36 7:05 Fort Madison
15 15 Tracy Andermann, 11 17:44 7:08 Fairfield

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

16 16 Nicole Stump, 10 17:46 7:09 Fort Madison
17 17 Jenna Ludwig, 9 17:54 7:12 Mount Pleasant
18 18 Kylie Kurtz, 9 17:56 7:13 Fairfield
19 19 Chloe Spalla, 10 18:03 7:15 Fairfield
20 20 Rachel Wolf, 11 18:09 7:18 Fort Madison
21 21 Alyssa Fitch, 11 18:12 7:19 Fairfield
22 22 Kelsey Walters, 10 18:58 7:38 Keokuk
23 23 stephanie loy, 11 19:01 7:39 Washington
24 24 Brynn Schroeder, 9 19:15 7:45 Fort Madison

8:00 Pace
25 25 Holly Noneman, 10 20:03 8:04 Keokuk
26 26 Sarah Nuno, 10 20:32 8:16 Keokuk
27 27 stephanie fishback, 12 20:58 8:26 Washington
28 28 mackenzie knutson, 10 20:59 8:26 Washington
29 29 maggie voss, 9 21:07 8:29 Washington
30 30 Haleigh Murphy, 9 21:16 8:33 Keokuk



31 31 grace redlinger, 12 21:28 8:38 Washington
32 32 Trinity Jeffers, 10 22:04 8:53 Keokuk

9:00 Pace
33 33 Madison Woolf, 10 22:48 9:10 Keokuk
34 34 Paige Kayvan, 10 23:56 9:38 Keokuk


